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High performance solution for outerwear.
[Usage]  Suitable for coat and jamper made by heavy materials.

A7070 Series

Iron Ring Snap

SOCKET

STUD

POST

A7070 CAP
12.65mm

A5 / L15CAP
15.0mm

A7070B

A7070C

A7070D

FABRIC

FABRIC

Closing snap action 4.0～ 7.0kg
Opening snap action 1.2～ 2.4kg

φ12.65 φ15.0
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other combination

A7070 CAPPED POST 12.65mm


